
                                   PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED    

                          (Regd.office: PSEB Head office, The Mall Patiala-147001 
Corporate Identity Number:U40109PB2010SGC033814  www.pstcl.org 

O/o Additional S.E.TLSC, Division, PSTCL, Patiala Tel.No.&Fax No.0175-2363312 E-mail:srxen-tlss-
pta@pstcl.org 

                                                       

                                            TENDER NOTICE 
Tender  Enquiry No. 18 /TLSC/P/2015-16/WT-440/                 Dated :   

16.03.2016 

Name of work: Shifting of existing LILO of 132 KV Moga-Kotkapura-Muktsar S/C 
line from old yard to new substation yard of 132 KV S/S Sarainaga 
(Rs.4,50,000/-)  . 

 

                      Tender Enq. No. :      18/TLSC/P/2015-16. 

 
1. Last Date & Time for : 

(a) Sale of Tender  documents : 07.04.2016 upto 2.30 p.m. 

(b) Receipt of tender  : 07.04.2016 upto 3.00 p.m. 

(c) Opening of tender  : 07.04.2016 upto 3.30 p.m. 

2. Cost of specifications  : Rs.500/- 

For further details kindly visit PSTCL website www.pstcl.org 

 
 

                                               Addl. Superintending Engineer,TLSC, Division, Patiala 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

        gzikp    oki   NoK;fw;B   ekog'o/;B    fbwfNv  

( ofia dcso gha n?; JhHphH j?v  nkfc;, dh wkb gfNnkbk^147001) 
ekog'o/N n?vAfNNh BzpoL:{40109ghph2010n?;ih;h033814 www.pstcl.org 

o/o  tXhe fBrokB fJzihBhno NhHn?bHn/?;H;h wzvb, gfNnkbk  N?bhc{B$c?e;L0175^2363312 srxen-

tlss@pstcl.org 
 
 

                                                N?Avo B'fN; 
N?Avo fJzBe[nkoh BzL18$Nhn?bn?;;h$gfNnkbk$2015^16$WT-440     fwsh 16.03.2016 
ezw dk BK L Shifting of existing LILO of 132 KV Moga-Kotkapura-Muktsar S/C line 

from old yard to new substation yard of 132 KV S/S Sarainaga (Rs.4,50,000/-)   

 
 N?Avo ;pzXh fwsh ns/ ;wKL   
                  T) L N?Avo d;skt/i t/uD dh fwshL 07 ngq?b, 2016 ;wk 02H30 tZi/ sZe 
                  n) L N?Avo gqkgsh dh fwsh  L       07 ngq?b, 2016;wk 03H00 tZi/ sZe  
                  J) L  N?Avo y[ZbD dh fwsh   L      07 ngq?b, 2016;wK 03H30 tZi/ sZe  
 
;g?;hfce/;aB dh ehwsL  N?Avo vke{Nw?N dh ehws L    500$^ 
ezgbh;aB ;wK L      15 fdB 
 
 B'NL j'o t/ot/ ghn?;Nh;hn?b dh t?p ;kJhN www.pstcl.org s/ t/y/ ik ;ed/ jB. 
 

                                   tXhe fBrokB fJziBhno, Nhn?bn?';;h wzvb gfNnkbk 
 

 

mailto:srxen-tlss@pstcl.org
mailto:srxen-tlss@pstcl.org

